12-01-94P01:41 RCVD RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

WESTERN BANK 421 South 7th Street P.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, OR 97601-0322

1896

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: WESTERN BANK 421 South 7th Street P.O. Box 669

Klamath Falls, OR 97601-0322

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

CONNIE B. WORRELL 2074 SO 6TH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

MTC 13/10 7138

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

Vol. 194 Page 36695

MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED NOVEMBER 28, 1994, BETWEEN CONNIE B. WORRELL (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is 2074 SO 6TH STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601; and WESTERN BANK (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address

DEED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have entered into a Deed of Trust dated July 22, 1987 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded in KLAMATH County,

Recorded in the office of the County Recorder, Klamath Cacunt, Volume M87, Page 13583

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") recorded in KLAMATH County,

SEE ATTACHED DESCRIPTION SHEET

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 2074 SO 6TH STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601. The Real Property tax identification number is R631819, R631828, R631837 AVD R631971.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Deed of Trust as follows:

Interest rate is 10.75%, principal balance is 5328,626.33 and maturity date is extended to January 31, 1995.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "No'e"). t is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accor modution parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly reduced by center in while, any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below adknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification but also 10 all such subsequent a stons.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST, AND EACH

GRANTOR: LENDER WESTERIMAN Bv: Authorized Officer

	STATE OF	OREGON		IN DIVIDUAL	ACKNOWLE	DGMENT		
	COUNTY OF)\$s				
	On dui-)				
	who executed deed, for the L	the Modification of lses and purposes the	igned Notary of Deed of Trus	Public, personally appr , anc acknowledged ed. 29th	BE red CONNIE B. W	ORBELL to make		
ance				ed29th	day of <u>Nor</u>	d the Modification as	In to be the individ this or her free a	dual described in a ind voluntary act a
	Notan URUMIKA	ICIAL SEAL				Vember Klamath Fal		
	MY COMMISSION	UBLIC-OREGON ION NO. 034099 VEXPIRES MAY 11, 1998			wy commission	Develope E 1	ls, Oregon	
5	STATE OF	OREGON	3	LENDER ACK	NOWLEDGM	IENT	1990	
				<u> </u>				
	OUNTY OF	KLAMATH) SS				
O	n this 20	0+1.						
	Charles	<u>JUN</u> day of	Norra	L L L				
the	at executed the	Skyberg -	and known	ber 19 94	before mo the			
the dui she	at executed the ly authorized by is authorized by	Skyberg within and foregoing the Lender through	and known i instrument an its board of cl	to matto be the <u>A</u>	before me, the	undersigned Note	ary Public, pers	onally appeared
the dui she By	at executed the ly authorized by is authorized	Skyberg within and foregoing the Lender through exprise this said in	and known instrument ar its board of cl strument and the	Der 19 94 to ma to be the <u>A</u> nd acknowledged said rectors or otherwise, in hat the seal affixed is	before me, the <u>sistant Mani</u> d nstrument to be ti fo the uses and pur the corporate seal of	a undersigned Note ager he free and voluntary poses therein mentio	ary Public, pers _, authorized age act and deed of ned, and on onthe	onally appeared int for the Lender the said Lender,
Not	ary Public In a	I for the State of	Orego-		Residing at K	lamath Falls		onally appeared nt for the Lender the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	ary Public In a	of for the State of	Orego-		Residing at K	lamath Falls	Oregon	onally appeared nt for the Lender the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	Ary Public In al	A IM Off. Ver. 3. 19 (c)	Orego-		Residing at K	lamath Falls	Oregon	onally appeared nt for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	Ary Public In al	A IM Off. Ver. 3. 19 (c)	Orego-		Residing at K	lamath Falls	Oregon	onally appeared int for the Lender the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	Ary Public In al	of for the State of	Orego-		Residing at K	lamath Falls	Oregon	onally appeared nt for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	Ary Public In ad OFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUL COMMISSION Y COMMISSION	A IM Off. Ver. 3. 19 (c)	Orego-		Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared nt for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	Ary Public In ad OFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUL COMMISSION Y COMMISSION	A IM Off. Ver. 3. 19 (c)	Orego-	vices, 'nc. All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared int for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	ATY PUDIC In a DOFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUD COMMISSIONED YCOMMISSIONED	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc, All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared nt for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	ATY PUDIC In a DOFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUD COMMISSIONED YCOMMISSIONED	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc, All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared int for the Lender the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	ATY PUDIC In a DOFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUD COMMISSIONED YCOMMISSIONED	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc, All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared int for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	ATY PUDIC In a DOFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUD COMMISSIONED YCOMMISSIONED	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc, All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared nt for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	ATY PUDIC In a DOFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUD COMMISSIONED YCOMMISSIONED	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc, All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared int for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
Not	Ary Public In ad OFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUL COMMISSION Y COMMISSION	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc, All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared int for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
	ATY PUSILE In a DOFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUL COMMISSION EN YCOMM SSION EN	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc, All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	onally appeared int for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or
	ATY PUSILE In a DOFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUL COMMISSION EN YCOMM SSION EN	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc, All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	Lamath Falls, plres <u>5-11-1</u>	998	
	ATY PUDIC In a DOFFIC LORI JANE NOTARY PUD COMMISSIONED YCOMMISSIONED	A for the State of ALM CIT., Ver. 3. 19 (c) AL SEAL THORNTON BLIC-OREGON N NO, 034099 (PIRES MAY 11, 1998)	Oregon) 1994 CFI ProSe	vices, 'nc. All rights reserv	Fesiding at <u>K</u> Wy commission exp ar . [OR-6202 WORDEL	lamath Falls	998	onally appeared int for the Lender, the said Lender, stated that he or

DESCRIPTION SHEET

6883

713

36697

23325

PARCEL 1

Lots 9, 10, 11, 12 and 13 in Block 205, MILLS SECOND ADDITION TO KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Clamath County, Oregon, EXCEPT that portion conveyed to State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission, by deeds recorded May 18, 1943 in Book 158 at page 410 and recorded September 8, 1943 in Book 158 at page 281, all in Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, and Lots 19 and 20 in Block 206 of MILLS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CETY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2

Lots 1, 2 and 3 in Block 206 of MILLS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

SS

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at reque	st of		Mo	<u>unt ainT</u>	itle Cc		the	lst	day
of Dec	A.D.	, 19 <u>94</u>	<u> </u>	<u>1:46</u>	o'clock	<u>P</u> M., an	nd duly recorded in V 36695	ol. <u>M94</u>	,
FEE \$20.00				manana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	Eve lyn	Biehn	County Clerk		
			······································					· · · ·	
Return: Western P.O. Boy Klamath	r 669 -	0r. 9	760?.	ange fan sjelfe generatie en					
				station of the state of the sta					
			· · ·	a de la companya de l Service de la companya					· · · ·